
NEW ZEALAND PROJECTS

SPECIALISED FLOORING FOR FOOD  
AND BEVERAGE INDUSTRIES



Greenlae Meats

AB Foods

Abbatoir

Food Processing

Cedenco Food Processing

National Foods Food Processing

Ebert Construction Ltd

Ebert Construction Ltd

Yashili

Yashili

New Zealand Milk Dairy Processing

NZ Dairy Processors Packing Area

Couplands Bakery Bakery

Hansell Food Group Food Processing

Fonterra, Waitoa Milk Tanker Reception

QBA Flour Mills Flour Processing

Apollo Projects Ltd Meadowfresh

AFFCO Abbatoir

AFFCO Abbatoir

Jack Links Abbatoir

Top Hat Foods (Tegal) Food Processing

Fonterra, Elthem BNP Cheese Room

Cadbury Level 3 manufacturing

Cadbury Level 2 manufacturing

Waitemata Honey Honey Processing Plant

Fonterra, Whareroa Milk Tanker Reception

H D Land Ltd Hospitality Area

Zeagold Foods Egg Processing Factory

Open Country Dairy Dairy Processing

Foodstuffs, Wellington

Cadbury

Battery Room

Settle (Caramel) area

650

400

350

400

5585

200

300

1200

2000

2500

500

300

1452

400

1200

1500

600

600

2500

600

400

600

600

600

1000

381

600

Meat & Fish

Processed Food

Processed Food

Processed Food

Dairy Products

Dairy Products

Dairy Products

Dairy Products

Processed Food

Processed Food

Dairy Products

Processed Food

Dairy Products

Meat & Fish

Meat & Fish

Meat & Fish

Processed Food

Dairy Products

Confectionery

Confectionery

Processed Food

Dairy Products

Hospitality Area

Dairy Products

Dairy Products

Processed Food

Confectionery

Client / Owner Project Description Installation Area m2 Market Category

SIKA FLOORING SOLUTIONS  
FOR LEADING NZ F & B COMPANIES



Meadow Mushrooms

Allied Faxy NZ Food Co Ltd

Mushroom Processing

Project Baxy

Processed Food

Dairy Products

Presbyterian Support Kitchen Floors Ecclesiastical Buildings

DB Breweries, Timaru Brewery Beverages

Fonterra, Canpac

Fressure Foods

Dairy Packaging Dairy Products

Avacado Processing Processed Food

CYB Construction Ltd Westfleet Seafoods Ltd Meat & Fish

Q Construction Ltd Bio Marine Processing & Chiller Area Meat & Fish

Calder Stewart Construction Ltd Foodstuffs Logistic

Synlait Milk Ltd Synlait SMD Plant Dairy Products

Punjas Punjas Biscuit Fctory Confectionery

SMC Construction Burger King, Otahuhu Public Buildings

Lend Lease Funds Management Ltd Dress Smart, Hornby Shops & Markets

Papindo Brands Ltd Mangola Ageing & Butchery rooms Meat & Fish

Fonterra Brands Ltd Fonterra Brands Project Kiwi Dairy Products

General Distributions Ltd Countdown, Stoddard Rd Car Parks

Vega Industries Vega Industries Machine & Machining

Dairy Goat (Co-Operative NZ Ltd) Dairy Goat Can Forming Dairy Products

Cleland Construction Ltd Tegal Sausgae Line Meat & Fish

Fonterra, Whareroa Dairy Processing Dairy Products

Tatua Dairy Co Operative Dairy Processing Dairy Products

NZ Dairy Processors Dairy Processing Dairy Products

Fonterra, Waitoa Powder Dryer 1 & 2 Processed Food

Top Hat Foods (Tegal) Hot Cook Area Dairy Products

Fonterra, Waitoa Drier 3 Processing Floors Bread Products

Goodman Fielder

Farah Bread

Bakery Floor

Bakery

1700

1518

350

1000

350

500

922

384

532

257

3685

121

5717

220

645

1296

260

920

733

1500

350

800

500

500

850

1700

450

Confectionery

Bread Products

Client / Owner Project Description Installation Area m2 Market Category



Sika (NZ) Ltd
PO Box 19192 
Avondale . Auckland 
New Zealand . 1746

Contact
Phone 0800 745 269
Fax 0800 745 232  
www.sika.co.nz

SCAN FOR MORE INFORMATION ON  
FOOD AND BEVERAGE FLOORING SYSTEMS:

www.sika.co.nz


