

SPECIALISED FLOORING FOR FOOD AND BEVERAGE INDUSTRIES NEW ZEALAND PROJECTS



BUILDING TRUST

SIKA FLOORING SOLUTIONS FOR LEADING NZ F & B COMPANIES

Client / Owner	Project Description	Installation Area m ²	Market Category
AB Foods	Food Processing	400	Processed Food
Greenlae Meats	Abbatoir	650	Meat & Fish
Cedenco	Food Processing	350	Processed Food
National Foods	Food Processing	400	Processed Food
Ebert Construction Ltd	Yashili	5585	Dairy Products
Ebert Construction Ltd	Yashili	200	Dairy Products
New Zealand Milk	Dairy Processing	300	Dairy Products
NZ Dairy Processors	Packing Area	1200	Dairy Products
Couplands Bakery	Bakery	2000	Processed Food
Hansell Food Group	Food Processing	2500	Processed Food
Fonterra, Waitoa	Milk Tanker Reception	500	Dairy Products
QBA Flour Mills	Flour Processing	300	Processed Food
Apollo Projects Ltd	Meadowfresh	1452	Dairy Products
AFFCO	Abbatoir	400	Meat & Fish
AFFCO	Abbatoir	1200	Meat & Fish
Jack Links	Abbatoir	1500	Meat & Fish
Top Hat Foods (Tegal)	Food Processing	600	Processed Food
Fonterra, Elthem	BNP Cheese Room	600	Dairy Products
Cadbury	Level 3 manufacturing	2500	Confectionery
Cadbury	Level 2 manufacturing	600	Confectionery
Waitemata Honey	Honey Processing Plant	400	Processed Food
Fonterra, Whareroa	Milk Tanker Reception	600	Dairy Products
H D Land Ltd	Hospitality Area	600	Hospitality Area
Zeagold Foods	Egg Processing Factory	600	Dairy Products
Open Country Dairy	Dairy Processing	1000	Dairy Products
Foodstuffs, Wellington	Battery Room	381	Processed Food
Cadbury	Settle (Caramel) area	600	Confectionery





Client / Owner	Project Description	Installation Area m ²	Market Category
Allied Faxy NZ Food Co Ltd	Project Baxy	1518	Dairy Products
Meadow Mushrooms	Mushroom Processing	1700	Processed Food
Presbyterian Support	Kitchen Floors	350	Ecclesiastical Buildings
DB Breweries, Timaru	Brewery	1000	Beverages
Fonterra, Canpac	Dairy Packaging	350	Dairy Products
Fressure Foods	Avacado Processing	500	Processed Food
CYB Construction Ltd	Westfleet Seafoods Ltd	922	Meat & Fish
Q Construction Ltd	Bio Marine Processing & Chiller Area	384	Meat & Fish
Calder Stewart Construction Ltd	Foodstuffs	532	Logistic
Synlait Milk Ltd	Synlait SMD Plant	257	Dairy Products
Punjas	Punjas Biscuit Fctory	3685	Confectionery
SMC Construction	Burger King, Otahuhu	121	Public Buildings
Lend Lease Funds Management Ltd	Dress Smart, Hornby	5717	Shops & Markets
Papindo Brands Ltd	Mangola Ageing & Butchery rooms	220	Meat & Fish
Fonterra Brands Ltd	Fonterra Brands Project Kiwi	645	Dairy Products
General Distributions Ltd	Countdown, Stoddard Rd	1296	Car Parks
Vega Industries	Vega Industries	260	Machine & Machining
Dairy Goat (Co-Operative NZ Ltd)	Dairy Goat Can Forming	920	Dairy Products
Cleland Construction Ltd	Tegal Sausgae Line	733	Meat & Fish
Fonterra, Whareroa	Dairy Processing	1500	Dairy Products
Tatua Dairy Co Operative	Dairy Processing	350	Dairy Products
NZ Dairy Processors	Dairy Processing	800	Dairy Products
Fonterra, Waitoa	Powder Dryer 1 & 2	500	Processed Food
Top Hat Foods (Tegal)	Hot Cook Area	500	Dairy Products
Fonterra, Waitoa	Drier 3 Processing Floors	850	Bread Products
Goodman Fielder	Bakery Floor	1700	Confectionery
Farah Bread	Bakery	450	Bread Products



SCAN FOR MORE INFORMATION ON FOOD AND BEVERAGE FLOORING SYSTEMS:



www.sika.co.nz

Sika (NZ) Ltd PO Box 19192 Avondale · Auckland New Zealand · 1746
 Contact

 Phone
 0800 745 269

 Fax
 0800 745 232

 www.sik-.co.nz



BUILDING TRUST